Buses 2024-25

Route Pick up Location Drop off
07:40 | Hauxton, Village Hall 15:37
07:44 | Harston, Porsche Centre 15:34
MBO1 07:48 | Newton, The Green/Fowlmere Road 15:30
07:53 | Thriplow, Green Man Bus Shelter 15:26
08:00 | Foxton, Hillfield 15:20
08:10 | Melbourn Village College 15:10
07:51 | Foxton, Hall Close 15:40
07:53 | Foxton, The Green 15:37
MB02 08:00 | Fowlmere, War Memorial 15:30
08:03 | Fowlmere, Pipers Close 15:27
08:20 | Melbourn Village College 15:10
07:57 | Foxton, Barrington Road 15:34
08:00 | Barrington, Glebe Road 15:31
08:02 | Barrington, Mill Lane Bus Stop 15:29
MBO03 08:04 | Barrington, The Royal Oak 15:27
08:09 | Shepreth, Memorial 15:21
08:12 | Shepreth, 87 Frog End 15:18
08:15 | Shepreth, Frog End/Dunsbridge 15:15
08:20 | Melbourn Village College 15:10
07:20 | Great Shelford , High Green 16:10
07:27 | Sawston 16:03
07:35 | Duxford, Moorfield Road 15:55
MB04 07:50 | Fowlmere, Dottrell Hall Farm 15:40
07:55 | Heydon, Bus Shelter 15:45
07:57 | Great Chishill, Bus Shelter 15:47
08:20 | Melbourn Village College 15:10
07:45 | Tesco Extra 15:40
07:49 | Opposite railway station 15:36
Royston 07:54 | Bus station 15:31
Bus 07:56 | Priory Memorial Gardens 15:29
07:58 | St Mary’s School 15:27
08:00 | Coombelands 15:25
08:15 | Melbourn Village College 15:10

For queries about bus services please contact the following:

Contacts for MB01-MBO04:

Bus Company: Millers Partner(Andrews Coaches) 01223 873002

Education Transport (parents’ number) — 0345 045 5208

Education Transport (school only number) — 01223 715599
https://www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/residents/children-and-families/schools-learning/school-transport/pre-16-school-transport

Contact for Royston Bus:

Bus Company: Millers Partner(Andrews Coaches) 01223 873002
Melbourn Village College: 01763 223400

Email: Office@melbournvc.org


https://www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/residents/children-and-families/schools-learning/school-transport/pre-16-school-transport

